
Final Attendee List - CFWI Business/Government Workshop 5-21-15

First Name Last Name Company Email Address
Al Aikens CH2MHill aaikens@ch2m.com
Krystal Azzarella Polk County Government krystalazzarella@polk-county.net
Rick Baird Osceola County Natural Resources rick.baird@osceola.org
David Bayhan City of Winter Haven dbayhan@mywinterhaven.com
Richard Beach rbeach9@tampabay.rr.com
Judith Benson Seminole County Soil & Water District jb@clearwaterpsi.com
Merle Bishop City of Winter Haven mbishop@mywinterhaven.com
Mayor Darlene Bradley City of Davenport darlene@mydavenport.org
Mike Britt City of Winter Haven mbritt@mywinterhaven.com
Michael Bucher United Southern Bank mike.bucher@unitedsouthernbank.com
James Burks Senninger Irrigation jburks@senninger.com

Nancy Christman St. Johns River Water Management Districtnchristman@sjrwmd.com
Joe Costine City of Lakeland joseph.costine@lakelandgov.net
Tenny Croley City of Frostproof tcroley@cityoffrostproof.com
Leslie Curry Duda leslie.curry@duda.com
Deborah Daigle D2 HydroGeologic, LLC ddhydro@gmail.com
Marie Damato UFL MG mcdamato@aol.com
Kevin Felblinger City of St. Cloud kfelblinger@stcloud.org
Tracy Garcia CFDC tracy@cfdc.org
Katie Gierok Reiss Engineering kngierok@reisseng.com
David Gore Citizen dgorergore@gmail.com
Ruffin Gray City of Lakeland ruffin.gray@lakelandgov.net
Roger Griffiths Lakes Region Lakes Management Districtr1744@aol.com
Dale Helms Parsons Brinkerhoff helms@pbworld.com
James Huish City of Groveland james.huish@groveland-fl.gov
Patricia Jackson City of Polk City patricia.jackson@mypolkcity.org
Ron Johnson City of Bartow rjohnson@cityofbartow.net
Redmond Jones City of Groveland redmond.jones@groveland-fl.gov
James Keene City of Frostproof jkeene@cityoffrostproof.com
Mayor Joe Kilsheimer City of Apopka jkilsheimer@apopka.net
Dwayne Kreidler Canollo dkreidler@carollo.com
Christina Kurtz-Clark Christy Clark Realty christy@christyclarkrealtor.com
Danny Kushmer Southwest Florida Water Management Districtdanny.kushmer@watermatters.org
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Charles Lake City of Lake Alfred clake300@aol.com
Kimberly Lawrence Osceola County klaw@osceola.org
John Ledley City of Davenport
Kipton Lockcuff City of Winter Springs klockcuff@winterspringsfl.org
Trudy Lovejoy City of Groveland Trudy.lovejoy@groveland-fl.gov
Bill Marcous City of Sanford WILLIAM.MARCOUS@sanfordfl.gov
Daphne McCann City of Lakeland daphne.mccann@lakelandgov.net
Sidney Miller City of Lake Mary smiller@lakemaryfl.com
Steph Monica City of Winter Springs smonica@wintersprings.org
Tom Moran City of Lake Wales tmoran@cityoflakewales.com
Lisa Nason Orange County Government lisa.nason@ocfl.net
Lou Nimkoff lou@ac407.com
Tom Palmer The Ledger tom.palmer@theledger.com
Commissioner Sean Parks Lake County Government sparks@lakecountyfl.gov
Michael Perry Lake County Water Authority mperry@lcwa.org
Scott Richards GAI s.richards@gaiconsultants.com
Paul Roy City of Clermont proy@clermontfl.org
Christine Russell OUC - The Reliable One crussell@ouc.com
Ray San Fratello South Lake Chamber of Commerce rays@southlakechamber-fl.com
Brian Sheahan Lake County Government bsheahan@lakecountyfl.gov
Pete Snyder Florida Turf Grass Association Pete@FTGA.org
Tracy Stein-Ellis City of Bartow tellis.water@cityofbartow.net
Alexis Stewart City of Sanford astewart@sanfordfl.gov
Nancy Stuparich nastuparich@msn.com
Dina Sweatt City of Groveland dina.sweatt@groveland-fl.gov
Jim Tully Florida Water Daily jtully@floridawaterdaily.com
Natalie Urick CPH nurick@cphcorp.com
Larry Walker City of Mascotte larry.walker@cityofmascotte.com
Chuck Walter South Florida Water Management Districtcwalter@sfwmd.gov
Evelyn Wilson City of Groveland evelyn.wilson@groveland-fl.gov
David Zusi City of Winter Park dzusi@cityofwinterpark.org
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